
 

COMING 
SOON

We are situated in the heart of Hastings Old Town.
Electric Palace Cinema, 39a High Street,  
Hastings, East Sussex, TN34 3ER
Contact us info@electricpalacecinema.com

Please book your next visit now at:
www.electricpalacecinema.com
Hire the cinema for your private event: www.electricpalacecinema.com/hire

/electricpalace.hastings
/Electric_Palace
/electricpalacehastings
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INDEPENDENT 
CINEMA AND  
ARTS VENUE

Doors and bar open 30mins before start time SPECIAL EVENTS

LUZZU 
Sat 1 October – 19:30

BREAD AND TULIPS
Sun 2 October – 11:00

THE CINEPHILES			   20! 
Thu 6 October - 11:00 & 19:30

MATINEE			   20! 
Fri 7 October – 19:30 

BUSTER KEATON DOUBLE BILL: DAY DREAMS
AND SHERLOCK JR 		  20! 
Sat 8 October – 19:30

THE PURPLE ROSE OF CAIRO 	 20!
Thu 13 October  – 11:00 & 19:30 

DEMONS	  20!
Fri 14 October  – 19:30 

THE ROMANCE OF BRICKS - A PORTRAIT
OF THE ARTIST LIZ FINCH
Sat 15 October – 14:00 

THE SMALLEST SHOW ON EARTH 	 20!
Sun 16 October  – 11:00 

JUNIPER 
Thu 20 October  – 11:00 & 19:30 

GOOD LUCK TO YOU, LEO GRANDE
Fri 21 October – 19:30
Sat 22 October – 19:30

THE LAST PICTURE SHOW 	  20!
Sun 23 October– 11:00 

OFFICIAL COMPETITION 
Thu 27 October – 11:00 & 19:30
Fri 28 October – 19:30

TIMEKEEPERS OF ETERNITY 
Sat 29 October – 19:30

ESCAPE FROM THE LIBERTY CINEMA	 20!
Sun 30 October – 11:00

THE TINGLER	  20!
Sun 30 October – 19:30

This October we are 20 years old! Join us to help 
celebrate with a selection of films that salute 
and convey the magic of cinema - look for the 
films marked ‘20!’ on the programme.
Find out more: www.electricpalacecinema.com/
latest/electric-palace-is-20

Sign up to our enewsletter to keep up to date 
with all our listings:  
www.electricpalacecinema.com/e-newsletter

					  
		

20TH ANNIVERSARY FILMS: 20!

20
22OCTOBER 


